Annexure — 4

Name of the corporate debtor: Fivebro International Private Limited; Date of commencement of CIRP: 10-05-2022; List of creditors as on: 11.07.2022

List of unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)

(Amount in %)

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted
. % of Amount Amount of any Amount of | Amount of
Sr. N £ credit . Amount ‘Whether N of cual di that |clai ¢ |clai d R ks, if
No, [ meotereditor Date of receipt [ Amount claimed Amount of claim | Nature of covered b related voting continge mutua’ cues, T cam'l no ““.m un. °r emarks, fany
p i i y i
admitted claim o [sharein |n¢ claim |MaY beset- off admitted | verification
guarantee party? | o
1|1IDBI Bank Limited 19-05-2022 1,67.89,99,329 1,67.89,99,329| Unsecured 1,67,89,99,329|NO NIL NIL NIL NIL
37.38%
2|Bank of Baroda 23-05-2022 2,62,03,63.711 2,62,03,63.711|Unsecured 2,62,03,63,711|NO 58.34%| NIL NIL NIL -
3|CFM Asset 20-06-2022 5,62,03,288 5,62,03,288| Unsecured 5,62,03,288|NO NIL NIL NIL NIL
Reconstruction
Private Limited
(acting in its
capacity as the
Trustee of
CFMARC Trust-3
IndusInd Bank) 125%
4| Tata Capital 05-07-2022 13,63,12,593 13,63,12,593 |Unsecured | 10,00,00,000 [NO NIL NIL NIL NIL
Financial Service
Limited 3.03%
Total 4,49,18,78,921 4,49,18,78,921 - 4,45,55,66,328 - 100.00% - - - -




